
Games scheduled to take place at Troy High School-

Day #1 Day #2 Day #3 Day #4

Girls Sat. Feb. 8, 1:00/2:30 Monday Feb. 10, 6:00/7:30 Wed. Feb. 12, 6:00 Fri. Feb. 14, 6:00

Boys Wed. Feb. 19, 6:00/7:30 Mon. Feb. 24, 6:00/7:30 Wed. Feb. 26, 6:00 Thurs. Feb. 27, 6:00

1st Grg.

1 Grangeville

1:00

4th Oro winner 3

6:00 3 loser game 3 Championship

Game

St. Maries (45) 6:00

6:00 winner 5

2:30 2 St. Maries

Awards Ceremony winner game 4

CDA Charter (31)

Orofino

7:30 4

Charter



Day # 5- Optional

Sat. Feb. 15, 1:00

Sat. March 1, 1:00

winner 3

1:00 PM If Necessary

winner 5


